School Fees Schedules
Aspen View Public School Division

Per Student Fee

Location / School Name (List by

2023/24 School individual School or "ALL" for all

Fee Name / Description Year Fee Category schools)
Virtual - 1 Credit Course S 25.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education ALL
Virtual - 3-5 Credit Course S 75.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education ALL
Technology fee S 10.00 |Technology User Fees All
Local Field Trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Athabasca Colony
Provincial Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees Athabasca Colony
Bulk Supply Purchases S 125.00 |Basic Instruction Supplies Athabasca Colony
Grade 1 and 2 Swimming Lessons S 105.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
STEM Activities S 25.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Kindergarten Farm/Swim Field trip S 15.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Gr. 1 and 2 Children's Festival S 20.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Pond Day Gr. 1-3 S 10.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Gr. 3&4 Elem. Sir Winston Churchill FT Enviro. S 40.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Hockey Hooky- any student S 40.00 [Activity Fees Boyle School
Elem. Field Trip Ukranian Village S 50.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Division Ice Fishing Trip S 10.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Chain Lakes Fish Release Trip S 10.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Elem. Bennett Centre Field Trip S 50.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Alberta Park Field Trip S 40.00 [Activity Fees Boyle School
Elem. Legislature Field Trip S 23.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Elem./Jr. High Field Trip TWOS (World of Space) S 30.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Gr. 6 Sir Winston Churchill Field Trip Sci./Art S 36.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Jr./Sr.Fishing Trip S 10.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Jr. Drumbheller trip S 475.00 [Activity Fees Boyle School
Jr./Sr. Jubilations Theater Field Trip ELA S 300.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Jr./Sr. Long Lake Camp Science S 50.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
International Cuisine Field Trip - Edmonton S 200.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Gr 1-6 Christmas Skating S 10.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Sr English Field Trip S 50.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Drama Fest S 200.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
One-Act Play Drama Field Trip S 200.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Local Field Trip S 50.00 [Activity Fees Boyle School
Provincial Field Trip S 200.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Metro Athletics Unified Jamoree S 50.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Wellness Workshops S 30.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Career Fairs and Tours S 150.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
College/University Open House S 40.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Skills Competition S 50.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Advanced Acting and Touring Theatre Trips S 100.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Student Leadership Conference S 200.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Physics Field Trip to U of A physics lab S 50.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Physics Galaxyland Calculations Field Trip S 50.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
GETT Conference S 100.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Fitset Ninja Phys Ed Trip S 200.00 |Activity Fees Boyle School
Driver Education - Portage College S 950.00 [Activity Fees Boyle School
Great Beginnings Preschool Program S 1,000.00 |Early Childhood Services Boyle School
Archery S 250.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Aspen View Cross Country Ski Race S 20.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Cross Country Provincials S 150.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Badminton - Elementary S 20.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Badminton - Jr High S 75.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Badminton - Sr High S 350.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Basketball - Jr Boys S 350.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Basketball - Jr Girls S 350.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Basketball - Sr Boys S 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Basketball - Sr Girls S 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Elem. Volleyball S 20.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Volleyball - Jr High S 250.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Volleyball - Sr High S 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School




Volleyball - Sr Boys S 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Elem. XCR S 20.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Jr XCR S 240.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Sr. XCR S 240.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Jr. Soccer S 20.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Golf S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Elem. Ski Trip (35 students for ski trips) S 150.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Jr. Ski Trip S 750.00 [Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Sr. Ski Trip S 750.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Sr. Track S 300.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Jr. Slow Pitch (40 kids) S 20.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Sr. Curling (8 students) S 150.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Zones S 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Provincials S 2,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
Nationals S 4,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School
International/World's S 6,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Unified Sports S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Junior Gymnastics S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

XCR Curling S 50.00 |Extracurricular Fees Boyle School

Art (Junior High) S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Boyle School

Art (Senior High) S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Boyle School
Cosmetology S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Boyle School

Band S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Boyle School

CTS Carpentry S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Boyle School

CTS Welding S 500.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Boyle School
Drama/Theatre S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Boyle School

Food Studies S 150.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Boyle School

Outdoor Education/Native Studies S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Boyle School

Music S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Boyle School

Physical Education/Fitness S 350.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Boyle School

Student Council S 5.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Boyle School
International Travel S 4,500.00 |Non-Curricular Travel Boyle School
Domestic Travel S 2,500.00 |Non-Curricular Travel Boyle School

Caution Fees/Refundable Deposits/Damage Fees S 300.00 |Other Fees Boyle School

Diploma Prep S 100.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education Boyle School

Dual Credit Fees S 200.00 [Other Fees to Enhance Education Boyle School

SKILLS Alberta S 2,000.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education Boyle School
Technology fee S 10.00 |Technology User Fees Boyle School

Green Certificate (refundable) S 1,100.00 |Alternative Program Fees CAVE

Physical Education 10 S 200.00 |Courses CAVE

Land Based Learning S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses CAVE

Book Fee (Refundable) S 500.00 |Other Fees CAVE

Virtual - Adult Student per credit S 100.00 |Other Fees CAVE

Technology fee (Refundable) S 350.00 [Technology User Fees CAVE

Local Field Trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Deep Creek Colony
Provincial Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees Deep Creek Colony
Bulk Supply Purchases S 125.00 |Basic Instruction Supplies Deep Creek Colony
Senior Ski Trip S 750.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Marine Bio Junior High S 40.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Paleontology Field Trip - Drumheller S 125.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
GETT Field Trip S 35.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Community Projects Field Trip S 10.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Film Appreciation Field Trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Drama Play at Nancy Applebee - junior high S 5.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Discovery Day in Health Sciences Field Trip S 15.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
English/Language Arts Field Trip - Citadel/Jubilee S 160.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Yoga Field Trip S 30.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Italian Field Trip S 30.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Legal Studies Field Trip S 30.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Gardening Field Trip S 15.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Backpacking - fall 2017 hike S 50.00 [Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Backpacking - spring 2018 S 100.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Ice Fishing Field Trip S 25.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite




Telus World of Science Field Trip S 40.00 [Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
CALM - post secondary field trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Photography Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Alberta SKILLS competition S 150.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Edmonton Motor Show - Mechanics Field Trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Junior High Language Arts Field Trip S 50.00 [Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Waterpark Mathematics Field Trip S 50.00 [Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Physics of Amusement Parks Field Trip S 30.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Group Fitness and Exercise Field Trip S 80.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Speech and Debate Field Trip S 30.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Diversity Bowling S 20.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Sustainival - bio fuel field trip S 65.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Religions of the World Field Trip S 50.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Art - Gallery/Museum S 50.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Discover SCUBA S 65.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Local Field Trip S 50.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Provincial Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Social 8 field trip - Japanese unit S 10.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite

Phys Ed field trip grade 7 S 50.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite

Phys Ed field trip grade 8 S 50.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite

Phys Ed field trip grade 9 S 50.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite

Phys Ed field trip grade 10 S 50.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite

Phys Ed field trip grade 11 S 50.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite

Phys ed field trip grade 12 S 50.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Outdoor Ed Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite

Busing Field Trip Fee S 100.00 |Activity Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Archery - junior S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Archery - senior S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Basketball - junior S 330.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Basketball - JV S 340.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Basketball - senior girls S 700.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Basketball - senior boys S 700.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Basketball - provincials S 190.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Soccer S 25.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Cheerleading Tournament S 125.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Cheerleading Gymnastics Instruction - Tawatinaw S 280.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Cheerleading - junior S 350.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Cheerleading - junior team provincials S 315.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Cheerleading - senior S 350.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Cheerleading - senior team nationals S 2,500.00 [Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Cheerleading - senior team provincials S 315.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Cross Country - junior S 120.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Cross Country - senior S 120.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Cross Country - provincials S 108.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Volleyball - junior S 300.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Volleyball - senior girls S 700.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Volleyball - senior boys S 700.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Volleyball - provincials S 150.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Football S 275.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Backpacking - Alberta Conservation & Hunter Ed Coursq $ 50.00 [Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Backpacking S 80.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Golf - driving range S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Golf - pitch and putt Edmonton S 20.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Golf - zones S 45.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Golf - provincials S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Badminton - junior S 75.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Badminton - senior S 75.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Badminton - provincials S 400.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Track - junior S 75.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Track - senior S 75.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Track - provincials S 45.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Drama One Acts S 450.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Zones S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite




Provincials

1,000.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Nationals

2,500.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

International/World's

4,500.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Orlando Sr Cheer

2,500.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Drama Provincials - Red Deer

240.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Spartan

250.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Curling

100.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Hotels for Away Trip

200.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Flag Rugby Junior High Boys

220.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Flag Rugby Junior High Girls

220.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Rugby Senior High Boys

650.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Rugby Senior High Girls

650.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Academy - Hockey

2,500.00

Fees for Optional Courses

Edwin Parr Composite

Academy - Fine Arts

2,500.00

Fees for Optional Courses

Edwin Parr Composite

Academy - Multi Sport

2,500.00

Fees for Optional Courses

Edwin Parr Composite

Academy - Outdoor Pursuits

2,500.00

Fees for Optional Courses

Edwin Parr Composite

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

S

S

S
Art (Jr High) junior high quad S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Art (Sr High) S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Cosmetology (Jr High) S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Automotive - junior high quad S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
CTS Automotive S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Construction - junior high quad S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
CTS Construction S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
CTS Esthetics/Cosmotology S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
CTS Welding S 150.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Drama/Theatre S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Fitness S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Food Studies - junior high quad S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Food Studies - senior high S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Mechanics S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Music S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Curling S 5.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Broomball S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Velodrome S 12.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Wall Climbing S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Gymnastics S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Tawatinaw Skiing junior high only | $ 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Land Based Learning S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Outdoor Education (Jr High) S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Group Fitness and Exercise S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Aquatics S 200.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Fitness Center S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Photography S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Outdoor Education - Senior High S 400.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Senior High Physical Education Option S 170.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Yoga S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Band S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Junior High Complimentary Course fee S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Locks S 10.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Student Council S 15.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Student Council Shirts S 25.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Athletic Clothing S 200.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Canadian Safety Fire Arms Course S 50.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Football - senior purchase helmet/uniform S 150.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Yearbook S 50.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Calculators S 12.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Grad Fees S 250.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Alberta Student Leadership Conference S 250.00 [Non-Curricular Travel Edwin Parr Composite
Youth Connect Conference S 100.00 [Non-Curricular Travel Edwin Parr Composite
Student-led conference S 75.00 [Non-Curricular Travel Edwin Parr Composite
Student Conference on Health S 75.00 [Non-Curricular Travel Edwin Parr Composite
International Trip S 6,000.00 [Non-Curricular Travel Edwin Parr Composite
Marine Biology - senior high S 3,200.00 [Non-Curricular Travel Edwin Parr Composite




International Trip - Basketball

2,000.00

Non-Curricular Travel

Edwin Parr Composite

Jasper Field Trip

450.00

Non-Curricular Travel

Edwin Parr Composite

Domestic Trip

2,500.00

Non-Curricular Travel

Edwin Parr Composite

French Exchange Program 1,500.00 |Non-Curricular Travel Edwin Parr Composite
Caution Fees/Refundable Deposit/Damage Fees 500.00 [Other Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Damaged/Lost Parking Pass 10.00 |Other Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Damage/Lost Textbook 500.00 |Other Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Damage/Lost Library Book 50.00 [Other Fees Edwin Parr Composite
ADLC - per course 300.00 [Other Fees to Enhance Education Edwin Parr Composite

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$
Diploma Prep S 45.00 [Other Fees to Enhance Education Edwin Parr Composite
Alberta Legislature S 25.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Alberta Skills Competition Edmonton S 10.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Badminton Fun Day JH S 10.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Baseball Fun Day JH S 10.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Community- Santa Anonymous Edmonton S 10.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Elementary Ski Trip S 5.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
English- U of A presentation S 35.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Fort Edmonton Park Gr 2-6 S 35.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Hockey Hooky-Edmonton S 20.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Ice Fishing Trip S 10.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Local Field Trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Magic School Bus- Edmonton S 40.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Magic School Bus- Ukraininan Cultural Village S 40.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
P.A.R.T.Y prevention Presentation-Plamondon S 5.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Provincial Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Safety City Gr- GB-2 S 20.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
JH/SH Ski Trip S 300.00 [Activity Fees Grassland
Swimming Elementary S 48.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Telus World of Science Gr 2-6 S 40.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Alberta Museum Fiel Trip S 40.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Volleyball Fun Day JH S 10.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Stem S 100.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Art Gallery S 50.00 [Activity Fees Grassland
Cideal Theatre S 150.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Bennett Centre S 40.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Alberta Provincial Museum S 40.00 [Activity Fees Grassland
Camp Warwa S 100.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Drumbheller Field Trip S 200.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Edmonton Zoo S 40.00 |Activity Fees Grassland
Great Beginning Program S 150.00 [Early Childhood Services Grassland
Archery - NASP Provincials S 35.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Archery - Division Tournament S 15.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Track JH S 20.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Track Sr High S 60.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Track Elementary S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Badminton SR S 50.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Badminton JH S 40.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Basketball JH S 200.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Volleybal JH S 150.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Volleyball SR Girls S 350.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Soccer Elementary S 5.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Soccer JH S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Cross- country run S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
SloPitch JH S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Zones S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Provincials S 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Nationals S 2,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Internationals/World's S 4,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Archery S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Golf-Local Golf Range S 20.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Golf-pitch and Putt Edmonton S 25.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Golf-Zones S 45.00 [Extracurricular Fees Grassland
Golf-Provincials S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees Grassland




Art (Jr High) S 25.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Art (Sr High) S 50.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Cosmetology S 25.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
CTS Automotive S 75.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
CTS Transportation Fee to Boyle S 60.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
CTS Construction S 75.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
CTS Esthetics S 75.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
babysitting (JH) S 25.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
CTS Welding S 75.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Drama/Theatre S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Food Studies S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Fine Arts S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Music S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Pysical Education- Skiing Long lake whole school S 35.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Outdoor Education S 175.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Phys Ed Curling and Bowling S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Marker Space S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Robotics S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Physical Education-Broomball S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Pysical Education- Velodrome S 12.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Physical Education-Wall Climbing S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Physical Education-Gymnastics S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Land Based Learning S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Grassland
Locks S 2.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Grassland
Yearbook S 45.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Grassland
Student council S 10.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Grassland
Grad Fees S 300.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Grassland
Domestic Travel S 2,500.00 |Non-Curricular Travel Grassland
International Trip S 4,500.00 |Non-Curricular Travel Grassland
Technology fee S 10.00 |Technology User Fees Grassland
General Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Land Based Learning S 100.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Cultural Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Drama Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Indigenous Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Seasonal activity/event S 100.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Wildlife Fishing Trip (sr high) S 200.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Wildlfie Camping Trip (sr high) S 200.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Wildlife Advanced Trip S 1,500.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
STEM Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Wetland Study Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Wildlife Fishing Trip (jr high) S 200.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Wildlife Camping Trip (jr high) S 200.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Sr. Leadership ASLC S 450.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Sr. HASS S 60.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Science Field Trip {S&} S 100.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Local Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Provincial Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees H.A. Kostash
Enhanced (Full Day) ECS S 40.00 [Early Childhood Services H.A. Kostash
Great Beginnings Programs ($12/session) S 12.00 |Early Childhood Services H.A. Kostash
Archery Gr. 3-12 S 150.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Archery Gr. 3-12 Provincials S 60.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Archery Gr. 3-12 Nationals S 200.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Archery Gr. 7-12 Worlds S 4,200.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Archery Uniform S 75.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Badminton Elementary S 15.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Badminton Jr. S 80.00 [Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Badminton Sr. S 150.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Basketball Jr. Boys & Girls S 180.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Basketball Sr. Boys & Girls S 300.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Curling Sr. S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Golf Sr. S 80.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Rugby S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash




Track Jr & Sr S 40.00 [Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Track Sr. Zones S 40.00 [Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Track Sr. Provincials S 300.00 [Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Volleyball Jr. Boys & Girls S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Volleyball Hoodies S 70.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Volleyball Sr. Boys S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Volleyball Sr. Girls S 510.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Zones S 500.00 [Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Provincials S 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Nationals S 2,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
International/World's S 4,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees H.A. Kostash
Art (Jr High) S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Art (Sr High) S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Archery (jr high option) S 15.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
CTS Shop (jr high) S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
CTS Shop (sr high) S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Cosmo (jr high) S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Cosmo (sr high 3 credits or less) S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Cosmo (sr high 5 credits) S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Culture S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Drama/Theatre (Jr High) S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Drama/Theatre (Sr High) S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Food Studies (jr high) S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Food Studies (Sr high 3 credits or less) S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Food Studies (sr high 5 credits) S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Fashion Jr S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Fashion Sr (3 credits or less) S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Fashion Sr (5 credits) S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
First Aid S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Fitness (Jr High) S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Horticulture Jr S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Horticulture Sr (3credits or less) S 50.00 [Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Horticulture Sr (5 Credits) S 75.00 [Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Hunter Mentorship Fee S 50.00 [Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Leadership (Jr High) S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Music (jr/sr) S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Physical Education -Swimming (elementary) S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Robotics (Jr High) S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Robotics (Sr High) S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Photography (sr high) S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Skiing (jr high) S 350.00 [Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Skiing (sr high) S 400.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Sports Perfomance (sr high) S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
STEAM/STEM JR S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
STEAM/STEM SR S 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Wildlife Jr High S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Wildlife Sr High S 125.00 |Fees for Optional Courses H.A. Kostash
Yearbooks S 75.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services H.A. Kostash
Agenda Books S 20.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services H.A. Kostash
Diploma Prep S 45.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services H.A. Kostash
International Travel S 6,000.00 |Non-Curricular Travel H.A. Kostash
Sports Team Jersey Deposits S 100.00 |Other Fees H.A. Kostash
Virtual (1 Credit) S 25.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education H.A. Kostash
Virtual (3-5 Credits) S 75.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education H.A. Kostash
Technology fee S 10.00 [Technology User Fees H.A. Kostash
Technology fee S 85.11 |Technology User Fees H.A. Kostash
Gr 5 Swimming S 20.00 |Activity Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Flying High Student Conference S 2.00 |Activity Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Gr 4 Recycle Depot-Curriculum based S 1.00 |Activity Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Christmas Activity day, swim, skate, sports S 6.00 |Activity Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Pinevalley Ski trips-Curriculum based S 45.00 |Activity Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
County Office Trip-Curriculum based S 5.00 |Activity Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Gymnastics-Curriculum based S 45.00 |Activity Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School




Legislature Trip-Curriculum based S 25.00 [Activity Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Gr 6 Jasper Trip S 450.00 |Activity Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Local Field Trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Provincial Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Archery S 110.00 |Extracurricular Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Cross Country Running S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Cross Country Running Provincials S 35.00 |Extracurricular Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Grades 4-6 Cheerleading S 250.00 [Extracurricular Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Gr4,5 & 6 Soccer S 6.00 |Extracurricular Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Zones S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Provincials S 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Nationals S 2,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
International/World's S 4,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Locks S 10.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Landing Trail Intermediate School
Recorders with music books S 10.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Landing Trail Intermediate School
Science Workshops S 10.00 [Other Fees to Enhance Education Landing Trail Intermediate School
Technology fee S 10.00 [Technology User Fees Landing Trail Intermediate School
Local Field Trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees New Pine Creek Colony

Provincial Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees New Pine Creek Colony

Bulk Supply Purchases S 125.00 |Basic Instruction Supplies New Pine Creek Colony
Ottawa/Montreal Trip S 3,000.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

Jr. High Wellness Trip S 300.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

K-1 Year End Trip S 50.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

2/3 Year End Trip S 50.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

4/5/6 Year End Trip S 50.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

7/8/9 Year End Trip S 50.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

Farm Food Safety S 20.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

Music Festival S 20.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

Trade Fair S 20.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

Horticulture S 20.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

Sausage Making S 20.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

Local Field Trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

FNMI Cultural Activities S 75.00 [Activity Fees Rochester

Drum Making S 75.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

Provincial Field trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees Rochester

Archery S 65.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Archery User Fee S 30.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Archery Entry Fee S 60.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Archery Provincials S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Archery Nationals S 2,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Badminton S 65.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Badminton Provincials S 200.00 [Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Basketball S 65.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Basketball Provincials S 200.00 [Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Volleyball S 65.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Volleyball Provincials S 200.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Sports Bussing Fees S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Skiing S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Ice Fishing S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Soccer S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Tennis S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Track & Field S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Track & Field Provincials S 200.00 [Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Cross Country Run S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Zones S 500.00 [Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Provincials S 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Nationals S 2,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

International/World's S 4,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Swimming S 45.00 [Extracurricular Fees Rochester

Art S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Rochester

Band S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Rochester

CTF (Storytelling with Scratch) S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Rochester

CTF (Games & Strategy) S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Rochester




CTF (Robotics) S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Rochester

CTF (Graphic Arts & Journalism) S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Rochester

CTF (Rocketry) S 50.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Rochester

CTF (STEM) S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Rochester

Pottery S 50.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Rochester

Crafts & Sewing S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Rochester
Drama/Theatre S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Rochester

Food Studies S 50.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Rochester

Outdoor Education S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Rochester

Fine Arts S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Rochester

Music S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Rochester

Year Book S 40.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Rochester

Field Trip Bus Fees S 100.00 [Non-Curricular Travel Rochester

Domestic Travel S 2,500.00 |Non-Curricular Travel Rochester

Caution Fees/Refundable Deposits/Damage Fees S 50.00 |Other Fees Rochester

Technology fee S 10.00 [Technology User Fees Rochester

K/1 Field Trip S 500.00 |Activity Fees Smith

2/3 Field Trip S 500.00 |Activity Fees Smith

4/5 Field Trip S 500.00 |Activity Fees Smith

6/7 Field Trip S 500.00 |Activity Fees Smith

8/9 Field Trip S 500.00 [Activity Fees Smith

DRAMA FIELD TRIP $ 100.00 |Activity Fees Smith

ART FIELD TRIP: S 100.00 |Activity Fees Smith

MUSIC FIELD TRIP S 100.00 |Activity Fees Smith

Local Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees Smith

Provincial Field Trip S 500.00 |Activity Fees Smith

Junior High Mountain Ski Trip S 1,000.00 |Activity Fees Smith

Presentation Fee S 40.00 |Activity Fees smith

Robotics Field Trip S 50.00 |Activity Fees Smith

Outdoor Education Camping Trip S 500.00 |Activity Fees Smith

Enhanced (Full Day) ECS S 40.00 [Early Childhood Services Smith

Archery S 150.00 |Extracurricular Fees Smith

Sports Teams S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees Smith

Soccer S 30.00 [Extracurricular Fees Smith

Girls/Boys Club S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees Smith

Zones S 500.00 [Extracurricular Fees Smith

Provincials S 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Smith

Nationals S 2,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Smith
International/World's S 4,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Smith

Cross Country S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Smith

Art S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Smith

Drama/Theatre S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Smith

Food Studies S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Smith

Music S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Smith

Physical Education (Swimming & Skiing) S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Smith

Agenda Books S 10.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Smith

Library S 100.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Smith

Student Council (Student Lighthouse Team) S 100.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Smith

Year book S 50.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Smith

International Travel S 7,200.00 |Non-Curricular Travel Smith

Domestic Travel S 2,500.00 |Non-Curricular Travel Smith

Technology fee S 10.00 [Technology User Fees Smith

Local Field Trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Smoky Lake Colony
Provincial Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees Smoky Lake Colony
Bulk Supply Purchases S 125.00 |Basic Instruction Supplies Smoky Lake Colony
Field Trips K-12 S 40.00 |Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
STEM - Junior High S 106.00 |Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
STEM - Senior High S 100.00 |Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Class Presentations K-12 S 20.00 |Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Girls Night / Boys Night S 10.00 |Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Bennett Center - Science Review S 45.00 |Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Alberta Opera S 10.00 |Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Student Union Event(s ) S 50.00 [Activity Fees Thorhild Central School




Local Field Trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Provincial Field Trip S 100.00 |Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Fine Arts Field Trip S 40.00 |Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Science/Math Field Trip S 40.00 |Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Social/English Field Trip S 40.00 |Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Health Day S 40.00 |Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Seasonal activity/event S 50.00 [Activity Fees Thorhild Central School
Great Beginnings (Pre-K $12/session) S 12.00 |Early Childhood Services Thorhild Central School
Archery S 80.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Basketball - Senior High - Season S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Basketball - Senior High - Zones S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Basketball - Senior High -Provincials S 600.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Basketball - Junior High S 200.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Basketball - Junior High - Wind Up S 30.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Camp War Wa S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Drumbheller S 400.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Volleyball - Senior High - Season S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Volleyball - Senior High - Zones S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Volleyball - Senior High - Provincials S 600.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Volleyball - Senior High - Wind Up S 50.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Volleyball - Junior High S 200.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Badminton - Senior High - Season S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Badminton - Senior High - Zones S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Badminton - Senior High - Provincials S 600.00 [Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Badminton - Senior High - Wind Up S 50.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Badminton -Junior High S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Cross Country - Senior High S 15.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Cross Country - Junior High S 15.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Drama Zones S 160.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Drama Provincials S 180.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Film Studies S 20.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Gymnastics S 25.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Land Based Learning S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Mountain Trip - Senior High S 120.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Mountain Trip - Junior High S 120.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Mountain Ski Trip - Junior / Senior High S 350.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Post Secondary Trips S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Skating / Hockey S 15.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Skiing / Snowboarding S 15.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Slo-Pitch Junior High S 5.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Soccer - Junior High S 7.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Soccer -Elementary S 5.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Swimming S 40.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Track and Field - Elementary S 5.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Track and Field - Junior High S 7.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Track and Field - Senior High S 50.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Cultural - School Presentations S 20.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Cultural - Off Campus Trip S 35.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
PE Class Trips - Junior and Senior High S 25.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Zones S 500.00 [Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Provincials S 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Nationals S 2,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
International/World's S 4,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Cross Country Run - Elementary S 5.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Rock Climbing S 25.00 |Extracurricular Fees Thorhild Central School
Art - Junior High S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Art - Senior High S 30.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
CTS - Cosmetology - Junior High S 40.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
CTS - Cosmetology - Senior High - Introductory S 60.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
CTS - Cosmetology - Senior High - Advanced S 75.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Drama Senior High S 50.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Food Studies - Junior High S 55.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Food Studies - Senior High S 75.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School




Horticulture Junior High S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Horticulture Senior High S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
CTS - Industrial Arts - Junior High S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
CTS - Industrial Arts - Senior High S 75.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Outdoor Education - Hela Ventures S 300.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Outdoor Education - Palisades S 175.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Outdoor Education - Long Lake Centre S 170.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Outdoor Education - Fishing S 30.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Maker Space - Junior and Senior S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Music Senior High S 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Outdoor Education - Junior High S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Outdoor Education - Senior High S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Thorhild Central School
Locks S 10.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
Uniforms - Jersey Rental for All Sports S 5.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
Recorders S 15.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
Yearbooks S 30.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
Archery Equipment S 500.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
Grad Fees S 250.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
Graduation - Banquet Tickets S 45.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Thorhild Central School
International Travel S 6,000.00 |Non-Curricular Travel Thorhild Central School
Domestic Travel S 2,500.00 |Non-Curricular Travel Thorhild Central School
Caution Fees/Refundable Deposits/Damage Fees S 50.00 |Other Fees Thorhild Central School
Uniforms - Jersey Deposit for All Sports S 50.00 |Other Fees Thorhild Central School
Virtual - 1 Credit Course S 25.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education Thorhild Central School
Virtual - 3-5 Credit Course S 75.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education Thorhild Central School
Diploma Prep S 45.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education Thorhild Central School
Technology fee S 10.00 [Technology User Fees Thorhild Central School
Aboriginal Day Edmonton S 20.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Aboriginal Day LacLaBiche S 20.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Alberta Legislator's S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Alberta Parks Education Program S 6.50 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Alberta Provincial Museum S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Banff Trip S 400.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Bee Farm - Hive to Honey S 15.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Blue Quills University Tour School S 10.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Calgary/Drumbheller Year End Rotation S 400.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Camping Trip S 500.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Citadel - Robin Hood S 40.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Citadel Live Theatre S 80.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Edmonton Art Gallery S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Field Trip WEM Muttart & Leg S 50.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Field Trip - Portage College S 5.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Field Trips - U of A S 10.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Fort Edmonton Park S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Garner Lake Provincial Park-Science Art Day S 13.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Hockey Hookey S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Jasper Ski Trip S 340.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Jasper Trip Year End S 260.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Jubilations Dinner Theatre S 80.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Jurassic Forest S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Laser Tag S 50.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Legislature/Xmas Lights, Muttart S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Nancy Applebee Theatre Athabasca S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
New Year Kick OFF S 40.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Paintball S 50.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Prairie Gardens S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Pure Yoga Studio Mindfulness S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Saddle Lake Council Meeting S 5.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Saddle Lake Museum S 15.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Skiing S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Skills Competition S 10.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Swimming S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Telus Science S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center




Theatre Film Study (trip) S 40.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Trampoline Park S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Ukrainian Village Cultural Day S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Victoria Settlement/Metis Historical Site S 20.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
WEM Bowling Mini-Golf S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Yoga S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Provincial Field Trip S 750.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Cultural Events S 500.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
University & College Tours S 500.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Local Field Trip S 200.00 |Activity Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Dual Credit - Power Engineering 4th Class (PE4) S 500.00 |Alternative Program Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Dual Credit - Pre-Employment Heavy Equipment Technf $ 800.00 |Alternative Program Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Bulk supply purchase fee for parents S 50.00 [Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna Outreach Center
Drama/Theatre 9-12 S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna Outreach Center
Outdoor Ed 7-12 S 50.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Vilna Outreach Center
STEM 7-12 S 50.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Vilna Outreach Center
CTS Foods 7-12 S 75.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Vilna Outreach Center
CTS Woods -7-9 S 40.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna Outreach Center
CTS Woods 10-12 S 50.00 [Other Fees for Enhanced Education Vilna Outreach Center
Technology fee S 25.00 |Technology User Fees Vilna Outreach Center
Aboriginal Day Edmonton S 20.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Aboriginal Day LacLaBiche S 20.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Alberta Legislator's S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Alberta Parks Education Program S 6.50 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Alberta Provincial Museum S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Banff Trip S 400.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Bee Farm - Hive to Honey S 15.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Blue Quills University Tour School S 10.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Birch Bay Ranch Year End Field Trip S 300.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Calgary/Drumheller Year End Rotation S 400.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Camping Trip S 500.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Circle Square Ranch Year End Field Trip S 300.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Citadel - Robin Hood S 40.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Citadel Live Theatre S 80.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Edmonton Art Gallery S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Field Trip WEM Muttart & Leg S 50.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Field Trip - Portage College S 5.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Field Trip - U of A S 10.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Field Trip Water Park S 50.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Field Trips - Citadel Christmas Carol S 55.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Fort Edmonton Park S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Garner Lake Provincial Park-Science Art Day S 13.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Go Girl Conference S 20.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Hockey hookey S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Jasper Ski Trip S 340.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Jasper Trip Year End S 260.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Jubilations Dinner Theatre S 80.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Jurassic Forest S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Laser Tag S 50.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Legislature/Xmas Lights, Muttart S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Nancy Applebee Theatre Athabasca S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
New Year Kick OFF S 40.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Paintball S 50.00 [Activity Fees Vilna School
Prairie Gardens S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Pure Yoga Studio Mindfulness S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Saddle Lake Council Meeting S 5.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Saddle Lake Museum S 15.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Skills Competition S 10.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
WEM Swimming S 45.00 [Activity Fees Vilna School
Telus Science S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Theatre Film Study (trip) S 40.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Trampoline Park S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Ukrainian Village Cultural Day S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School




Victoria Settlement/Metis Historical Site S 20.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
WEM Bowling Mini-Golf S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Yoga S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Local Field Trip S 200.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Provincial Field Trip S 750.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
University & College Tours S 500.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Rock Climbing S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Xrealm S 45.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Citadel - Winter S 45.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Citadel - Spring S 45.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Citadel - Fall S 45.00 [Activity Fees Vilna School
Millennium Centre S 45.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
U of A Panda VB S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Kayaking/Canoeing S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
River Valley Biking S 25.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Scuba Diving Course (Pool) S 60.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Sports Event Trip S 30.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Indigenous Conferences S 100.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
CTS Culinary Fieldtrip S 50.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Cultural Events S 500.00 |Activity Fees Vilna School
Grade 1 Supplies - Federal S 30.20 |Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna School
Grade 2 Supplies- Federal S 27.75 |Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna School
Grade 3 Supplies- Federal S 33.50 |Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna School
Grade 4 Supplies- Federal S 96.10 |Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna School
Grade 5 Supplies- Federal S 89.30 |Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna School
Grade 6 Supplies- Federal S 74.20 |Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna School
Grade 7 Supplies- Federal S 71.70 |Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna School
Grade 8 Supplies- Federal S 77.65 |Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna School
Grade 9 Supplies- Federal S 51.25 |Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna School
Grade 10 Supplies- Federal S 43.65 [Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna School
Grade 11 Supplies- Federal S 43.65 [Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna School
Grade 12 Supplies- Federal S 43.65 [Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna School
High School Success Class - Federal S 43.65 [Basic Instruction Supplies Vilna School
Great Beginnings (PreK - 12/session) S 12.00 |Early Childhood Services Vilna School
JH/SH Cross Country S 40.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
JH/SH Cross Country Zones S 200.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
JH/SH Badminton S 50.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Volleyball S 160.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Basketball S 160.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
JH/SH Track & Field S 150.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Archery S 125.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Soccer S 11.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Skiing S 50.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Tubing S 42.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Snowboarding S 63.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Zones S 500.00 [Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Provincials S 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Nationals S 2,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
International/World's S 4,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Golf S 100.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Volleyball League S 200.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Basketball League S 200.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Volleyball Tournaments S 500.00 [Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Basketball Tournaments S 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Vilna School
Aboriginal Studies S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Art K-6 S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Art 7-9 S 15.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Art 10-12 S 25.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
CTS Foods 7-12 S 75.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
CTS Woods-7-9 S 40.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
CTS Woods - 10-12 S 50.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Music K-6 S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Outdoor Ed 7-12 S 50.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School




STEM 7-12 S 50.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
PE Bowling S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
PE Swimming - ECS S 16.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
PE Swimming S 45.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
PE Skating S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Gymnastics S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
CTS Woods 6-8 S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Robotics S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
PE Curling S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
PE Snowshoeing S 10.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Kindergarden Option Fee S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Gr. 1 Option Fee S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Gr. 2 Option Fee S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Gr. 3 Option Fee S 20.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Gr. 4 Option Fee S 30.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Gr. 5 Option Fee S 30.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Gr. 6 Option Fee S 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Gr. 7 Option Fee S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Gr. 8 Option Fee S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Gr. 9 Option Fee S 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Gr. 10 Option Fee S 150.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Gr. 11 Option Fee S 150.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Gr. 12 Option Fee S 150.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Vilna School
Agenda Books S 6.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Vilna School
locks S 5.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Vilna School
Grad Fees S 165.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Vilna School
First Aid Course S 300.00 |Other Fees for Enhanced Education Vilna School
Work Experience Transportation S 10.00 [Other Fees to Enhance Education Vilna School
Technology fee S 10.00 [Technology User Fees Vilna School
Grade 4 Orientation Visit to LTIS S 10.00 |Activity Fee Whispering Hills Primary School
Fine Arts Presentation S 10.00 |Activity Fee Whispering Hills Primary School
Science Presentation S 10.00 |Activity Fee Whispering Hills Primary School
Yearend Grade 1 trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
Yearend grade 2 trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
Yearend grade 3 trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
ECS yearend field trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
Yoga S 5.00 |Activity Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
Swimming S 25.00 |Activity Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
ECS Spring Tea S 5.00 |Activity Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
Local Field Trip S 20.00 |Activity Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
Panda Play Day S 5.00 |Activty Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
Great Beginnings (PreK - 12/session) S 900.00 |Early Childhood Services Whispering Hills Primary School
Cheer S 260.00 |Extracurricular Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
LTIS Cross Country Run S 3.00 |Extracurricular Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
After School Club S 10.00 |Extracurricular Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
Grade 3 Downhill Ski Trip S 30.00 |Extracurricular Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
FLIPS Gymnastics lessons S 30.00 |Extracurricular Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
Robotics Competition S 5.00 |Extracurricular Fees Whispering Hills Primary School
Agenda Books S 10.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Whispering Hills Primary School
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